
Teams and Competitions 2018

Team AASCF Winterfest AASCF Battles Cheer Brandz Cheer Con Jungle Cats 
Showcase

AASCF States AASCF Spring 
Carnival

AASCF 
Nationals

All Aerobics 
competitions

Mini Novice (Tiger 
Cubs)

Youth Novice (Black 
Cats)

Youth 1 (Tigers)

Junior 1 (Cheetahs)

Junior 2 (Onyx)

Senior 2 (Jaguars)

Senior 3 (White 
Tigers)

Senior 4 (Pumas)

All Aerobics

Fiercekatz (Jazz & 
Lyrical)

Panthers (pom)

Savagekatz (Hip 
Hop)

Exact day and times available 1 to 2 weeks prior to the competition.

�1



Competition Date Location Notes

Aerobics Showoffs Sunday 22nd April Jungle Cats (Amazon Building)

School Aerobics - Regionals Sunday 29th April Mornington

School Aerobics - State Finals Saturday 2nd to Sunday 3rd June The Arena, Geelong

Cheer & Dance Showoffs Saturday 23rd June Jungle Cats (Amazon Building)

AASCF Winterfest Friday 29th June to Sunday 1st July Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

School Aerobics - Nationals  Friday 24th to Sunday 26th August Gold Coast Convention & Exhibition 
Centre, Broad Beach, Gold Coast, 
QLD

AASCF Battle Friday 10th to Sunday 12th August State Basketball Centre, Wantirna

Cheerbrandz Olympia Saturday 1st to Sunday 2nd of 
September

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Jungle Cats Showcase Sunday 9th September George Jenkins, Monash Uni, 
Frankston

AASCF States Friday 21st to Sunday 23rd 
September

Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

Cheer Con Saturday 13th to  Sunday 14th 
October 

The Arena, Geelong

AASCF Spring Carnival Friday 26th to Sunday 28th October State Basketball Centre, Wantirna

Nationals Showoffs Sunday 18th November Jungle Cats (Amazon Building) Cheer 2-4 and Dance teams

AASCF Nationals Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th 
November

Gold Coast Convention & Exhibition 
Centre, Broad Beach, Gold Coast, 
QLD and Star casino QLD.

Competitions 2018

Cheer & Dance 
Competitions

School Aerobics 
Competitions

Jungle Cats Showcase 
(All students)
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Competitions Competitions (All students)
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